
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST STREAMING SINGLES CHART W/C 4 SEPTEMBER, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

132 1 FAKE MAGIC Peking Duk & AlunaGeorge1 RCA/SME G010003730644W
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FALLIN'

WAVES

MOMENTS

LAY IT ON ME

CALL ON ME - RYAN RIBACK REMIX

NEVER BE LIKE YOU

ADORE

CHAMELEON

KISS SOMEBODY

1955

CHEAP THRILLS

RIPTIDE

CHATEAU

GEORGIA

HOTEL

STRANGER

SAY IT

IT'S GOTTA BE YOU

JUNGLE

Jessica Mauboy

Dean Lewis

Bliss N Eso Feat. Gavin James

Vance Joy

Starley

Flume Feat. Kai

Amy Shark

Pnau

Morgan Evans

Hilltop Hoods Feat. Montaigne & Tom Th…

Sia

Vance Joy

Angus & Julia Stone

Vance Joy

Kita Alexander

Peking Duk Feat. Elliphant

Flume Feat. Tove Lo

Isaiah

Tash Sultana
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63
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1

15

5

45

60

28
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G010003746357R

5718176

ILLA156

9341004051713

4795582

FCL160

G010003643720O

5728112

054391956927

4779948

US-RC1-15-02935

LMCD0219

5778023

US-AT2-14-02869

190295817336

G0100036229326

FCL160C

G0100036522403

AU-BEC-16-01210
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